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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/720

BACHELOR OF TECHONOLOGY (Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)

Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

Examination of May 2023

SEMESTER-VI 2020 Pattern

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECAI601 Software Engineering 19-5-2023 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECAI602 Artificial Intelligence 22-5-2023 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECAI603 Compiler Design 24-5-2023 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECAI608 Machine learning 26-5-2023 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECAI610 Big Data Analytics 29-5-2023 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-IV 2020 Pattern
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECAI401 Theory of Computation 29-5-2023 Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAI402 Computer Graphics 31-5-2023 Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAI403 Database Management Systems | 02-6-2023 Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAI407 Data Mining 05-6-2023 Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
SEMESTER-V 2020 Pattern

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECAIS01 Operating Systems 20-5-2023 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAI502 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 23-5-2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAIS03 Computer Networks 25-5-2023 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAIS504 System Programming 27-5-2023 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAIS08 Data Warehousing for Business | 355 5023 | Tuesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Intelligence
SEMESTER-III 2020 Pattern

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECAI301 Data Structures 30-5-2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAI302 Processor Architecture 01-6-2023 | Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAI303 Discrete Mathematics 03-6-2023 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTECAI304 Introduction to Data Science 06-6-2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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